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WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD 
SAUSAGE OR SMOKED STREAKY BACON
BOTH
ADD A FRIED EGG 

2 FREE RANGE EGGS - POACHED, FRIED OR SCRAMBLED

-ADD SMOKED STREAKY BACON
-ADD SMASHED AVOCADO, DUKKAH, PICKLES
-ADD SMOKED SALMON

HARISSA SPICED SWEET POTATO FRITTER, GRILLED
HALLOUMI, POACHED EGGS, ROAST TOMATO, HASH
BROWN, MUSHROOM, TOAST & BEANS

BREAKFAST SAUSAGES, SMOKED STREAKY BACON,
POACHED EGGS, ROAST TOMATO, HASH BROWN, BLACK
PUDDING, MUSHROOM, TOAST & BEANS

SIDES: 
HASH BROWNS - SAUSAGES - BACON
HALLOUMI - SMASHED AVOCADO

GRILLED STEAK, FRIED EGGS, HASH BROWNS,
TARRAGON & SHALLOT HOLLANDAISE

POACHED EGGS, TOMATO SALSA, TAHINI YOGHURT, HARISSA DRESSING,
MIXED LEAVES. CHOOSE BETWEEN BACON OR HALLOUMI

BANOFFEE: BANANA FUDGE ICE CREAM, CRUMBLE, TOFFEE SAUCE
SEASONAL:MACCERATED STRAWBERRIES, GRANOLA, WHITE CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM
CANADIAN: SMOKED STREAKY BACON, MAPLE SYRUP

REUBEN: PASTRAMI, PICKLE SALAD, MUSTARD DRESSING
SYDNEY:WYE VALLEY ASPARGUS, HOME SMOKED STREAKY BACON
ROYALE: SMOKED SALMON, WATERCRESS, MUSTARD & DILL DRESSING 

EGGS ON TOAST

VEGGIE BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

BUTCHERS BREAKFAST BENNYS

STEAK & EGGS

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST

HARRISSA SWEET POTATO FRITTERS

£ 7

£ 14

£ 13

£6.5

£ 16

£ 12.5

£ 12.5

£8
£1.5

£3
£4
£6

£3 
£4

ALL SERVED WITH 2 POACHED EGGS & HOLLANDAISE SAUCE
ON A TOASTED BRIOCHE - CHOOSE FROM:

breakfast
served until 11:30 WEDNESDAY - SATURDAY

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION OR IF THE KITCHEN
NEEDS TO BE MADE AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES THAT YOU MAY HAVE.

WIFI NAME: SEATS WIFI
PASSWORD: Eat@Seats18!

@SEATS_TETTENHALL
EATATSEATS.COM

PATATAS BRAVAS, 2 FRIED EGGS, GRILLED CHORIZO, 
LIME  + CORIANDER YOGHURT, PICO DE GALLO

£ 12.5SPANISH EGGS

£9.5
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